Professional
Flusher

Dog Name
DJ

BEAR
HECTOR
BELLE
BEAR

SHADOW

Professional
Pointer

Dog Name

BB

HHC
CLAUDIE

HHC

2016-2017 NATHA EVENT RESULTS

MN HORSE & HUNT CLUB, PRIOR LAKE, MN

MENZ TOURNAMENT 12/3/16-12/4/16

Hunter #1

JERRY
WATSON

JAKE KLINE

DOUG
LUNDE

TOM GERTZ

JAKE KLINE
MICHAEL
UECKER

Hunter #1
MIKE
KRETSCH

CHRIS
SLAVIK
BILL

Birds Penalty
Hunter #2 Shots Bagged Traps Finds Retrieves Minutes Seconds Total
KEITH

ANDERSON 6 6 0 8 6 7 47 2863
KEITH

ANDERSON 6 6 0 7 6 7 12 2823
JASON

LUNDQUIST 6 6 0 6 6 6 41 2779
DOUG

LUNDE 6 6 0 6 6 7 46 2714
BRAYDEN

DAVID 6 6 0 6 6 8 10 2690
EARL

HACKING 6 6 0 8 6 10 40 2690

Birds Penalty
Hunter #2 Shots Bagged Traps Finds Retrieves Minutes Seconds Total
MIKE

KERMES 6 6 0 6 6 3 37 2963
JASON
PFEIFER 6 6 0 6 6 7 28 2732
JASON
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CLAUDIE  URSETH PFEIFER 6 6 0 6 6 8 28 2672

MARK BRIAN
MAVERICK DONAHOE ROUSHAR 7 6 0 6 6 7 31 2669
MIKE DOUG
COPPER MASTERS LUNDE 7 6 0 8 6 10 5 2665
Puppy Flusher
Birds Penalty
Dog Name Hunter #1 Hunter #2 Shots Bagged Traps Finds Retrieves Minutes Seconds Total
BRIAN MIKE
MAZEY ROUSHAR PETERSON 6 6 0 6 6 4 38 3022
BRIAN
KODY JIM ADSEM ROUSHAR 7 6 0 6 6 5 10 2930
BRIAN EARL
MIKA ROUSHAR HACKING 6 6 0 6 6 8 37 2783
KEITH JERRY
REBEL ANDERSON WATSON 7 6 0 7 6 12 40 2555
ANDREW
NUGGET JONTUMA BARBOUCHE 6 6 0 6 6 13 32 2488
Puppy Pointer
Birds Penalty
Dog Name Hunter #1 Hunter #2 Shots Bagged Traps Finds Retrieves Minutes Seconds Total
HHC JASON ANDREW
CHLOE PFIEFER BARBOUCHE 8 6 0 7 6 15 42 2313
HHC JASON
CHLOE PFEIFER TIM HEROLD 7 5 0 6 5 17 0 1975

Top Gun
Flusher

Birds Penalty
Dog Name Hunter #1 Hunter #2 ShotsBagged Traps Finds Retrieves Minutes Seconds Total
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SHADOW
HECTOR
CASEY
STAR

HECTOR

Top Gun
Pointer

Dog Name
COPPER
HHC DUKE
MAVERICK
HHC KATE

HHC
CLAUDIE

Top Gun Over
50 Flusher

Dog Name
BELLE
SKYE

HECTOR

MICHAEL
UECKER

DOUG
LUNDE

JAKE KLINE

JAKE KLINE
JASON
LUNDQUIST

Hunter #1
MIKE
KERMES
ANDREW
BARBOUCHE
MARK
DONAHOE
JASON
PFEIFER

JASON
PFEIFER

Hunter #1

DOUG
LUNDE

DENNIS
KEATING

DOUG
LUNDE
RANDY

Birds Penalty

13

44

41

11

2355

2167

2076

1959

1944

Hunter #2 ShotsBagged Traps Finds Retrieves Minutes Seconds Total

4

4

4

4

Birds Penalty

0

4

4

4

4

15

4

31

14

34

2165

2116

2089

2046

1846

Hunter #2 ShotsBagged Traps Finds Retrieves Minutes Seconds Total
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4

4

3

4

4

20

21

33

2220

2159

2147



KOOPA
SKYE
KOOPA
DANI
RYDER

MURPHY

Top Gun Over
50 Pointer

Dog Name
HHC
SHELBY
HHC DUKE
NALA
COPPER

MAYA

Top Gun Over
60 Flusher

Dog Name
KOALBE

DJ

WIEBE
DENNIS
KEATING
RANDY
WIEBE

TOM
PERRIER

MIKE
KOEHNEN

DOUG
LUNDE

Hunter #1

TIM HEROLD

TIM HEROLD
MARK
DONAHOE
DOUG
LUNDE
DAVID
PRESCHER

Hunter #1
MIKE
KOEHNEN
MIKE
KOEHNEN
MIKE

4 0
4 0
4 0
4 0
3 0
3 0

Birds Penalty

12

14

15

15

24

58

22

2096

2068

1672

1633

1275

1260

Hunter #2 Shots Bagged Traps Finds Retrieves Minutes Seconds Total

4

4

4 0
4 0
3 0
2 0
1 0

Birds Penalty

4

4

4

4

6

15

15

15

15

45

2045

2015

1260

1000

770

Hunter #2 Shots Bagged Traps Finds Retrieves Minutes Seconds Total

5

4
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4 0

4 0

6

4

4

4

4

35

25

2235

2215



MEMPHIS
BELLE

DANI

Top Gun Over
60 Pointer

Dog Name
COPPER
HHC KATE

MAYA

HHC
CLAUDIE

Open Doubles
Flusher

Dog Name
CHIEF-
BERG

CHIEF-
BERG

CASH
CHIEF-
BERG
CHIEF-
BERG

Open Singles

KOEHNEN

TOM GERTZ
DENNY
PERRIER

Hunter #1
MIKE
KOEHNEN
BILL
URSETH
DAVID
PRESCHER
BILL
URSETH

Hunter #1
BRIAN
ROUSHAR
BRIAN
ROUSHAR
PAUL
HOLMQUIST
BRIAN
ROUSHAR
EARL
HACKING

Birds Penalty

46

38

1

2194

2082

1594

Hunter #2 ShotsBagged Traps Finds Retrieves Minutes Seconds Total

3

4

4

Birds Penalty

0

0

4

4

7

15

15

15

25

0

0

0

2035

1350

1335

1105

Hunter #2 Shots Bagged Traps Finds Retrieves Minutes Seconds Total

EARL
HACKING
MIKE
PETERSON
TUCKER
HOLMQUIST
ROGER
RUHLAND
ROGER
RUHLAND
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5

5

0

0

5

5

5

11

16

16

11

35

54

50

40

2729

2480

2401

2045

1980



Flusher

Dog Name
RINGO
MOJO

CASH

COOPER

CHANCE

RUGER

Open Singles
Pointer

Dog Name

HHC GUS

WILLIE

NALA

Amateur
Doubles
Flusher

Dog Name

KODY

Hunter #1
TIM KRUSE

TIM KRUSE
PAUL
HOLMQUIST

ROGER
RUHLAND

BARRY
CHURCH

DOUG
LUNDE

Hunter #1

MARISSA
MATTSON

TIM NISSEN

SCOTT
LAMBERT

Hunter #1

JIM ADSEM

Birds Penalty
Hunter #2 Shots Bagged Traps Finds Retrieves Minutes Seconds Total

4 4 0 4 4 3 25 2215
4 4 0 4 4 4 31 2149
5 4 0 4 4 7 3 1937
5 3 0 5 3 15 0 1290
3 3 0 3 3 15 0 1260
3 3 0 3 3 15 0 1260

Birds Penalty
Hunter #2 ShotsBagged Traps Finds Retrieves Minutes Seconds Total

4 4 0 5 4 8 26 1989
5 4 0 4 4 7 8 1932
3 3 0 5 3 15 0 1410

Birds Penalty
Hunter #2 Shots Bagged Traps Finds Retrieves Minutes Seconds Total

ROB ADSEM 6 4 0 5 4 5 40 2035
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BUCK
BUCK
MYLA

CASH

Amateur
Doubles
Pointer

Dog Name

WILLIE

Amateur
Singles
Flusher

Dog Name
CASH
CHANCE
MYLA
KODY
KODY
KODY

MIKA
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JOSH
LEEPER

JOSH
LEEPER
COLE
LUDOWESE
PAUL
HOLMQUIST

Hunter #1

TIM NISSEN

Hunter #1
PAUL
HOLMQUIST
BARRY
CHURCH
COLE
LUDOWESE

JIM ADSEM
JIM ADSEM
ROB ADSEM

ROSS
HOAGLUND

ZACH HECK

BOB LEEPER
HAYDEN
MILLER
TUCKER
HOLMQUIST

Birds Penalty

10

11

14

14

34

20

1758

1726

1655

1560

Hunter #2 Shots Bagged Traps Finds Retrieves Minutes Seconds Total

KELSI
NISSEN

3

3

Birds Penalty

0

3

3

15

0

1260

Hunter #2 Shots Bagged Traps Finds Retrieves Minutes Seconds Total

4

4

4

0

0

4

4

4

4

3

15

15

15

15

39

24

2201

2057

1856

1410

1395

1365

1275



Junior Flusher

Dog Name Hunter #1
TUCKER

CASH HOLMQUIST

Ladies Flusher

Dog Name Hunter #1
TORY

DEXTER KRETSCH
APRIL

IKE BAUER

HANK JULIE THUL
TORY

OAKLEY KRETSCH

TRAPPER JULIE THUL

Ladies Pointer

Dog Name Hunter #1
TORY

BB KRETSCH
GINGER

COPPER  LUNDQUIST

HHC MARISSA

CLAUDIE MATTSON

NALA JULIE THUL

Birds Penalty
Hunter #2 Shots Bagged Traps Finds Retrieves Minutes Seconds Total

6 3 0 5 3 15 0 1230

Birds Penalty
Hunter #2 ShotsBagged Traps Finds Retrieves Minutes Seconds Total

4 4 0 5 4 7 23 2052
5 4 0 5 4 7 24 1991
4 3 0 5 3 15 0 1350
5 3 0 5 3 15 0 1290
4 3 0 4 3 15 0 1275

Birds Penalty
Hunter #2 Shots Bagged Traps Finds Retrieves Minutes Seconds Total

4 4 0 4 4 4 38 2142
4 4 0 5 4 5 56 2139
4 4 0 4 4 7 5 1995
6 4 0 ) 4 6 35 1980

http://horseandhunt.com/natha/2016MENZweb.htmI[1/11/2017 7:17:27 PM]



NALA
HHC GUS

ROO ROO

Mixed
Doubles
Flusher

Dog Name
CASH
CASH
CHANCE
OAKLEY
DEXTER

MYLA

Mixed
Doubles
Pointer

Dog Name
BB
MOCHA

NALA

JULIE THUL

MARISSA
MATTSON

TORY
KRETSCH

Hunter #1
PAUL

HOLMQUIST

PAUL

HOLMQUIST

BARRY
CHURCH

JAKE EGE

JOE OBRIEN

COLE

LUDOWESE

Hunter #1
MIKE
KRETSCH
MARK
DONAHOE

SCOTT
LAMBERT

ANDREW

4 3 0 4 3 15 0 1275
4 3 0 4 3 15 0 1275
5 3 0 4 3 15 0 1215

Birds Penalty
Hunter #2 Shots Bagged Traps Finds Retrieves Minutes Seconds Total
TIAHNA

HOLMQUIST 4 4 0 4 4 4 2 2418
TUCKER
HOLMQUIST 4 4 0 4 4 4 33 2387
TORY
KRETSCH 4 3 0 4 3 15 0 1515
TORY
KRETSCH 4 3 0 4 3 15 0 1515
TORY
KRETSCH 4 3 0 4 3 15 0 1515
JESSICA
POLSTON 5 2 0 5 2 15 0 1285
Birds Penalty

Hunter #2 Shots Bagged Traps Finds Retrieves Minutes Seconds Total

TORY

KRETSCH 6 4 0 4 4 4 2 2298
KATHY

GAITHER 5 4 0 4 4 6 40 2200
JULIE THUL 4 3 0 3 3 15 0 1440

MARISSA
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HHC GUS BARBOUCHE MATTSON 5 1 0 4 1 15 0 965

Senior Dog
Flusher
Birds Penalty
Dog Name Hunter #1 Hunter #2 ShotsBagged Traps Finds Retrieves Minutes Seconds Total
BOOMER TJJOHNSON 4 4 0 4 4 4 36 2144
MIKE
ROCCO KERMES 5 3 0 6 3 15 0 1365
Senior Dog
Pointer
Birds Penalty
Dog Name Hunter #1 Hunter #2 Shots Bagged Traps Finds Retrieves Minutes Seconds Total
CHIEF- GINGER
LUNDQUIST LUNDQUIST 5 2 0 3 2 15 0 895
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